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All Resort Express Mike Austin maustin@allresortgroup.com 801-502-3721 Supplier Delegate
All Resort Express Katie Rahn krahn@allresortgroup.com 435-659-0884 Supplier Delegate
All Resort Express Rick Redford rredford@allresortgroup.com 801-556-3733 Supplier Delegate
Alpine Adventures Jen Connelly jen@alpineadventures.net 800-755-1330 ext 3220 University Attendee
Alpine Adventures Travis English travis@alpineadventures.net 800-755-1330 ext 285 University Attendee
Alpine Adventures Lilly Gajic lilly@alpineadventures.net 800-755-1330 ext 207 Tour Operator Delegate
Alpine Adventures Ina Gerlach ina@alpineadventures.net 800-755-1330 ext 3206 University Attendee
Alpine Adventures Don Hartman don@alpineadventures.net 800-755-1330 ext 3210 Tour Operator Delegate
Alpine Adventures Rick Reichsfeld rick@alpineadventures.net 954-564-6722 Tour Operator Delegate
Alpine Adventures Amy Yearwood amy@alpineadventures.net 954-564-6722 Tour Operator Delegate
Alta Peruvian Lodge Patrick Pike pike@altaperuvian.com 801-979-0203 Supplier Delegate
Aspen Snowmass Casey Leach cleach@aspensnowmass.com 970-300-7054 Supplier Delegate
Aspen Snowmass Mary E Manning mmanning@aspensnowmass.com 970-300-7041 Supplier Delegate
Aspen Snowmass Candace Sherman csherman@aspensnowmass.com 970-300-7032 Supplier Delegate
Aspen Snowmass Four Mountain Sports Carmen Barber cbarber@aspensnowmass.com 970-923-8743 Supplier Delegate
Aspen Snowmass Four Mountain Sports Chris Blastos cblastos@aspensnownmass.com Supplier Delegate
Aston Lakeland Village Resort Meghann Barkley michael.newberger@astonhotels.com 530-542-5088 Supplier Delegate
Beaver Run Roger Markel rmarkel@beaverrun.com 970-453-8714 Supplier Delegate
Best Western Alpenglo Lodge David Treece Dave@WPLodging.com 303-204-1880 Supplier Delegate
Best Western Plus Landmark Inn Cindy Galli cindy@bwlandmarkinn.com 435-649-7300 Supplier Delegate
Big Sky Resort Brandon Bang bbang@bigskyresort.com 406-995-5888 Supplier Delegate
Big Sky Resort Josh Pelczar jpelczar@bigskyresort.com 406-995-5766 Supplier Delegate
Black Tie Ski Rentals Ian Prichard ian@blacktieski.com 970-875-6086 Supplier Delegate
Black Tie Ski Rentals Dana Stein dana@blacktieski.com 970-439-2610 Supplier Delegate
Booking.com (USA) Inc. Elizabeth Clark elizabeth.clark@booking.com 303-389-4204 Tour Operator Delegate
Booking.com (USA) Inc. Eric Riley eric.riley@booking.com 303-389-4207 Tour Operator Delegate
Booking.com (USA) Inc. Robin Thompson robin.thompson@booking.com 303-389-4210 Tour Operator Delegate
Canyon Transportation Melanie Marier melanie@canyontransport.com 801-803-8190 Supplier Delegate
Canyon Transportation Norm Slauenwhite norm@canyontransport.com 801-255-1841 Supplier Delegate
Christy Sports Kathy Elliott kelliott@christysports.com 970-879-4536 x 24 Supplier Delegate
Comfort Inn Vail/Beaver Creek Sue Fontanese sfontanese@richfield.com 970-471-0940 Supplier Delegate
Copper Mountain Resort Michael Junius mjunius@coppercolorado.com 970-331-6821 Supplier Delegate
Crested Butte Mountain Resort Heather Roberts hrobertscb@cbmr.com 970-349-4157 Supplier Delegate
Crested Butte Mountain Resort Seth Tucker stucker@cbmr.com 970-349-2337 Supplier Delegate
Deer Valley Resort & Solitude Brandon Hansen brandon@skisolitude.com 801-536-5707 Supplier Delegate
Deer Valley Resort & Solitude Kathy Hooper ksherwin@deervalley.com 435-645-6527 Supplier Delegate
Deer Valley Resort & Solitude Marilyn Stinson marilyn@deervalley.com 435-645-6502 Supplier Delegate
Destinations West at Beaver Village Shannon Miller smiller@destinationswest.com 970-726-8813 Supplier Delegate
East West Resorts Kevin Roth kroth@eastwestresorts.com 970-790-2319 Supplier Delegate
EASY SKI RENTALs Colter Barnett colter@eliteskidelivery.com 970-949-4327 Supplier Delegate
EASY SKI RENTALs Becca Gerber becca@easyskirentals.com 801-557-5649 Supplier Delegate
EASY SKI RENTALs April Neldner April@Eliteskidelivery.com 970-949-4327 Supplier Delegate
Echo Tours Stephanie Kubiak Hall stephanie@echotours.com 310-487-7778 Tour Operator Delegate
Echo Tours Steve Smolinski smo@lifestylez.com 909-399-9335 Tour Operator Delegate
El Pueblo Lodge Rick Baird eplmngr@newmx.com 575-758-8700 Supplier Delegate
El Pueblo Lodge Kim Craig eplmngr@newmex.com 575-758-8700 Supplier Delegate
Elevation Hotel and Spa Greg Schooler greg.schooler@elevationresort.com 970-691-3140 Supplier Delegate
Eleven Experience Tyler King tking@elevenexperience.com 404-277-6608 Supplier Delegate
Expedia Susan Bierman sbierman@expedia.com 970-668-0173 Tour Operator Delegate
Expedia Daniel Rowan drowan@expedia.com 970-349-2726 Tour Operator Delegate
Expedia Inc. Kaitlyn Swedlow kswedlow@expedia.com 303-409-7740 Tour Operator Delegate
Fairmont Hotels and Resorts Kimberley Wall kimberley.wall@fairmont.com 604-938-2066 Supplier Delegate
Forest Suites Resort at Heavenly Village Peter Evenhuis pevenhuis@forestsuites.com 530-543-6539 Supplier Delegate
Frias Properties of Aspen Lisa Jennings Lisa@FriasProperties.com 970-429-2453 Supplier Delegate
Frias Properties of Aspen Eileen Tucker Eileen@FriasProperties.com 970-429-2445 Supplier Delegate
Getaroom.com Jayme Gamble jgamble@getaroom.com 208-271-6442 Tour Operator Delegate
Getaroom.com Tony George tgeorge@getaroom.com 305-590-5402 Tour Operator Delegate
GetOutfitted Mike Mueller mike@getoutfitted.com 719-246-4317 Supplier Delegate
GetSkiTickets.com Brandon Quinn brandon@getskitickets.com 970-393-3978 Tour Operator Delegate
GetSkiTickets.com Heather Quinn heather@getskitickets.com 970-393-3629 Tour Operator Delegate
GetSkiTickets.com Erika Troyer Erika@GetSkiTickets.com 970-233-7040 Tour Operator Delegate
GO Alpine - Airport Shuttle Heather King heather@goalpine.com 970-879-2800 x 3123 Supplier Delegate
GO Alpine - Airport Shuttle Jax Larsen jax@goalpine.com 970-879-2800 x 3111 Supplier Delegate
GO Alpine - Airport Shuttle Tracey Rogalski tracey@goalpine.com 970-879-2800 Supplier Delegate
Great Events Ken Cutcliffe ken@greateventsandescapes.com 978-363-2100 Tour Operator Delegate
Great Events Brian McDermott brian@greateventsandescapes.com 978-363-2100 Tour Operator Delegate
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High Point Travel Chad Crain chad@highpoint963.com 214-691-0707 Tour Operator Delegate
High Point Travel Zach Douglas Zach@highpoint963.com 214-691-0707 x 318 University Attendee
High Point Travel Michael Pipes Pipes@highpoint963.com 214-691-0707 x 333 University Attendee
High Point Travel Amy Walz amy@highpoint963.com 214-691-0707 Tour Operator Delegate
Holiday Inn Steamboat Springs Barbara Robinson gmsteamboathi@gmail.com 970-879-2250 Supplier Delegate
Hotel Aspen/Molly Gibson Jeff Bay jeff.bay@haymaxhotels.com 970-544-4191 Supplier Delegate
Hotel Aspen/Molly Gibson Noelle Gunn noelle.gunn@haymaxhotels.com 970-205-7002 Supplier Delegate
Hotel Terra and Teton Mountain Lodge Kate Brown kate.brown@tetonresorts.com 307 739 4179 Supplier Delegate
Hotel Terra and Teton Mountain Lodge Nate Dragoo Nate.Dragoo@tetonresorts.com 307-739-4176 Supplier Delegate
Inntopia Marc Bujold mbujold@inntopia.com 802-760-6415 Supplier Delegate
Jackson Hole Lodge Associates Frank Lane flane@olshotels.com 307-733-2992 Supplier Delegate
Jackson Hole Mountain Resort and Lodging Shawn Daus shawn.daus@jacksonhole.com 307 739 2610 Supplier Delegate
Jackson Hole Mountain Resort and Lodging Patrick Nelson patrick.nelson@jacksonhole.com 307 739 2635 Supplier Delegate
Jackson Hole Mountain Resort and Lodging Neal Patrick neal.partrick@jacksonhole.com 307 732 3152 Supplier Delegate
JP Tours, Inc. Jo Ann Pieretti jp@skijptours.com 610-558-4503 Tour Operator Delegate
JP Tours, Inc. Deborah Taraska 610-558-4503 Tour Operator Delegate
Keystone Resort Dana Rains drains@vailresorts.com 303-404-1967 Supplier Delegate
LE BUS Dennis Copyak dennis@lebus.com Supplier Delegate
Legacy Vacation Club Lisa Williams lisa.williams@legacyvacationclub.com 407-997-3075 Supplier Delegate
LeisureLink Kristen Cherry KCherry@leisurelink.com 801-559-3246 Tour Operator Delegate
LeisureLink Leo Dunn juliek@leisurelink.com University Attendee
LeisureLink Devra Glynn DGlynn@leisurelink.com 508-930-1657 Tour Operator Delegate
LeisureLink Ryan Jacobson University Attendee
LeisureLink Julie Kulczycki JulieK@leisurelink.com 303-956-6394 Tour Operator Delegate
LeisureLink Jody Lyon University Attendee
LeisureLink Ann Panagos apanagos@leisurelink.com 888-659-6176  University Delegate
LeisureLink Jennifer Ringquist   jringquist@leisurelink.com 877-394-0932  University Delegate
LeisureLink Chelsea Roberts University Attendee
LeisureLink Alex Youdim AYoudim@leisurelink.com 626-696-4523 Tour Operator Delegate
Lespri Resorts/Ravello Media Pamela Longley plongley@ravellomedia.com 435-645-9696 Supplier Delegate
Liftopia Will Broen will@liftopia.com 415-728-0426 Tour Operator Delegate
Liftopia Alex Dewar alex@liftopia.com 415-202-5126 Tour Operator Delegate
Liftopia Otto Imken otto@liftopia.com 415-728-0432 Tour Operator Delegate
Limelight Hotel Lindsay Cagley lindsay.cagley@limelighthotel.com 970-925-5806 Supplier Delegate
Mammoth Mountain Ski Area Winter Ace Wace@mammoth-mtn.com 760-934-0644 Supplier Delegate
Mammoth Mountain Ski Area Laura Kennedy Lkennedy@mammoth-mtn.com 949-388-5026 Supplier Delegate
Mountain Lodge Telluride Dina Beserra dbeserra@mountainlodgetelluride.com 970-369-6117 Supplier Delegate
Moving Mountains Eli Campbell Supplier Delegate
Moving Mountains Genevieve Murphy 970-819-5160 Supplier Delegate
North American Hosts Kelly Dallman kelly@northamericanhosts.us 970-544-6100 Tour Operator Delegate
North American Hosts Timothy Foster tim@northamericanhosts.us 970-987-8806 Tour Operator Delegate
Painted Buffalo Inn Alex Lemieux sales@paintedbuffaloinn.com 307-733-4340 Supplier Delegate
Park City Mountain Resort/Canyons Resort Nikki Gillies nlgillies@vailresorts.com 435-647-5451 Supplier Delegate
Park City Peaks Bob Hughes bob@parkcitypeaks.com 435-604-4000  Supplier Delegate
Park City Peaks Maxine Jensen max@parkcitypeaks.com 435-604-4017 Supplier Delegate
Peppermill Resort Spa Casino Dana Shores dshores@peppermillreno.com 775-689-7016 Supplier Delegate
Pine Ridge Rentals Darcy Lystlund darcy@pineridge.com 970-453-6946 Supplier Delegate
Red Mountain Resort Erik Kalacis erik.kalacis@redresort.com 250-362-7384 Supplier Delegate
Reno Tahoe USA Jamie Lokan Jlokan@renotahoeusa.com 775-827-7655 Supplier Delegate
Rentskis.com Tapio Niskanen sales@rentskis.com 866-469-8157 Supplier Delegate
Resort Group Joe Cashen jcashen@resortgroup.com 970-879-8700 Supplier Delegate
Resort Group Larry Mashaw lmashaw@resortgroup.com 970-875-2828 Supplier Delegate
Rocky Mountain Getaways Dave Chec dave@rockymountaingetaways.com 866-764-3829 x 823 University Attendee
Rocky Mountain Getaways Jeff Citron jeff@rockymountaingetaways.com 970-468-0961 Tour Operator Delegate
Rocky Mountain Getaways Lisa Citron lisa@rockymountaingetaways.com 866-764-3829 x 803 Tour Operator Delegate
Rocky Mountain Getaways Tench Coxe tench@rockymountaingetaways.com 866-764-3829 x 816 Tour Operator Delegate
Rocky Mountain Getaways Louis India louis@rockymountaingetaways.com 866-764-3829 x 830 University Attendee
Rocky Mountain Getaways Tim Soneson tim@rockymountaingetaways.com 866-764-3829 x 815 Tour Operator Delegate
Rocky Mountain Getaways Ellen Spitzbart ellen@rockymountaingetaways.com 866-764-3829 x 831 University Attendee
Rocky Mountain Getaways Kasey Stump jeff@rockymountaingetaways.com 970-468-0961 University Attendee
Schweitzer Mountain Resort Trulee Wallace twallace@schweitzer.com 208-263-9555 Supplier Delegate
Sheraton Mountain Vista Resort Diane Murphy diane.murphy@starwoodvo.com 407-903-4043 Supplier Delegate
Sheraton Steamboat Resort Judy Zetzman judy.zetzman@sheraton.com 970-871-6525 Supplier Delegate
Ski Banff-Lake Louise-Sunshine Steve Pampel Steve@SkiBig3.com 403-760-7739 Supplier Delegate
Ski Butlers Bryn Carey bryn@skibutlers.com 435-658-0458 Supplier Delegate
Ski Butlers Mike Cremeno mike@skibutlers.com 435-658-0458 Supplier Delegate
Ski 'N See Kerry Demarets kdemarets@skiNsee.com 801-404-4498 Supplier Delegate
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Ski.com Jessica Baiocchi Jessica@ski.com 970-925-9500 x 3115 University Attendee
Ski.com Lisa Cox Lisa.cox@ski.com 970-925-9500 x 3644 Tour Operator Delegate
Ski.com Kari Crowley Kari@ski.com 970-925-9500 Tour Operator Delegate
Ski.com Denise Gile Denise@ski.com 970-925-9500 x 3626 University Attendee
Ski.com Kathy Harding kathy@ski.com 970-925-9500 x 3675 Tour Operator Delegate
Ski.com Greg Maher Greg@ski.com 970-925-9500 x 3122 University Attendee
Ski.com Kris McKinnon kris@ski.com 970-925-9500 x 3604 Tour Operator Delegate
Ski.com Michal Oleksy Sheila@ski.com 970-925-9500 x 3639 Tour Operator Delegate
Ski.com Dan Sherman Dan@ski.com 970-925-9500 x 3279 Tour Operator Delegate
Ski.com Lori Wells Lori@ski.com 970-925-9500 x 3653 University Attendee
skidaddy Leanne DiLeo leanne@skidaddy.com 972-548-1500 Tour Operator Delegate
skidaddy Mike DiLeo mike@skidaddy.com 972-548-1500 Tour Operator Delegate
Skigroup.net Philip Bruno philip@skigroup.net 206-799-6242 University Attendee
Skigroup.net Stephen Hall shall@skigroup.net 303-495-5054 Tour Operator Delegate
Skigroup.net Patrick McCabe patrick@skigroup.net 303-499-6620 Tour Operator Delegate
Snow King Resort & Grand View Lodge Erik Dombroski edombroski@snowking.com 307-734-3212 Supplier Delegate
Snow Sport Vacations Irish Boston 970-845-8747 Tour Operator Delegate
Snow Sport Vacations Joyce Newton joyce@snowsportvacations.com 970-845-8747 Tour Operator Delegate
Snow Tours, Inc. Guido Papa guido@snowtours.com 201-348-2244 Tour Operator Delegate
Snow Tours, Inc. Harry Sawicki info@snowtours.com 201-348-2244 Tour Operator Delegate
Snow Tours, Inc. Diana Teurich info@snowtours.com 201-348-2244 Tour Operator Delegate
Snowbird Resort LLC Simon Diggins sdiggins@snowbird.com 801-947-8233 Supplier Delegate
Sports America Tours Matt Hollis Matt@sportsamerica.com 800-876-8551 x 111 Tour Operator Delegate
Sports America Tours Cortney Marshall cortney@sportsamerica.com 800-876-8551 x 100 University Attendee
Sports America Tours Amanda Perkins lisa@sportsamerica.com 800-876-8551 x 104 Tour Operator Delegate
Sports America Tours Alex Shlyakhov alex@sportsamerica.com 800-876-8551 x 101 University Attendee
Squaw Valley|Alpine Meadows Jake Christoferson jchristoferson@squaw.com 530-584-6238 Supplier Delegate
Steamboat Ski and Resort Corp Katie Brown Kbrown@steamboat.com 970-871-5268 Supplier Delegate
Steamboat Ski and Resort Corp Larry Young lyoung@steamboat.com 970-871-5019 Supplier Delegate
Storm Mountain Express Michael Van Vliet storm@cmn.net 970-879-1963 Supplier Delegate
Taos Ski Valley Todd Campbell todd.campbell@skitaos.org 575-776-2291 x 2360 Supplier Delegate
Telluride Alpine Lodging Jenny Carlson jenny@telluride.com 970-729-8819 Supplier Delegate
Telluride Alpine Lodging Chris Esch chris@telluride.com 970-729-8821 Supplier Delegate
Telluride Express Sue Rovito sue@tellurideexpress.com 970-275-2531 Supplier Delegate
Telluride Ski Resort Patrick Rothe PRothe@telski.com 970-728-7422 Supplier Delegate
The Crestwood Condominiums Chris Vaughan chrisv@thecrestwood.com 970-923-1421 Supplier Delegate
The Lodge at Whitefish Lake Edna White edna@lodgeatwhitefishlake.com 406-863-4046 Supplier Delegate
The Lodging Company Rebecca Pattie Tour Operator Delegate
The Lodging Company Corey Sullivan csullivan@lodgingcompany.com 778-478-8106 Tour Operator Delegate
The Ridge Resorts/Resorts West Marlena Freitas mfreitas@ridge-resorts.com 775-339-1411 Supplier Delegate
The Sky Hotel, Aspen Casandra Foister Casandra.foister@theskyhotel.com 970-429-7807 Supplier Delegate
The Sky Hotel, Aspen Ashley Opp ashley.opp@theskyhotel.com 970-419-7816 Supplier Delegate
The Steamboat Grand Karen Schneider kschneider@steamboat.com 970-871-5544 Supplier Delegate
The Transportation Network Kevin Ellis kellis@thetransportationnetwork.com 435-655-5644 Supplier Delegate
The Transportation Network Brian Smithson bskin70@gmail.com 801-641-7209 Supplier Delegate
The Westin Monache Resort, Mammoth Jeff Guillory jeff.guillory@westinmammoth.com 760-934-0421 Supplier Delegate
Time & Place Peter Hunter phunter@timeandplace.com 720-240-2136 Supplier Delegate
Tivoli Lodge Lori Adis lori@tivolilodge.com 970-368-2810 Supplier Delegate
Tour de Sport Michael Boike University Attendee
Tour de Sport Kamlyn Cantrell University Attendee
Tour de Sport Cecil Carver 443-471-4106 Tour Operator Delegate
Tour de Sport Alyssa Davis University Attendee
Tour de Sport Andrew Goldman University Attendee
Tour de Sport Ed Holofcener ed@toursdesport.com 443-471-4100 Tour Operator Delegate
Tour de Sport Cindy Keresztes University Attendee
Tour de Sport Pete Kondak University Attendee
Tour de Sport Julie Stepniewski University Attendee
Town Square Inns Miles Lamborn miles@townsquareinns.com 307-733-7550 Supplier Delegate
Town Square Inns Steve Meadows stevemeadows3@gmail.com 307-733-7550 Supplier Delegate
Vacations Inc. Robert Blay robert@vacationsinc.com 970-726-6265 Supplier Delegate
Vacations Inc. Tiffany Provost Supplier Delegate
Vacations Inc. Erika Schwankl erika@vacationsinc.com (866) 976-3508 Supplier Delegate
Vail Marriott Mountain Resort Melanie Staler melanie.stalzer@marriott.com 970-479-6959 Supplier Delegate
Vail Resorts Julie Cilluffo jcilluffo@vailresorts.com 303-404-1845 Supplier Delegate
Vail Resorts Brian Flickinger bflickinger@vailresorts.com 303-404-1849 Supplier Delegate
Vail Resorts Erich Hess ehess@vailresorts.com 303-404-1844 Supplier Delegate
Vail Resorts Catherine Iwanchuk ciwanchuk@vailresorts.com 720-524-5001 Supplier Delegate
Vail Resorts Andrew Kwang akwang@vailresorts.com 303-404-5073 Supplier Delegate
Visit Salt Lake Elke Opsahl eopsahl@visitsaltlake.com 801-534-4929 Supplier Delegate
Winter Park Resort Jamie Brooks jbrooks@winterparkresort.com 970-531-9160 Supplier Delegate


